
Reporting period

Deadline for 

performance data 

collection

CPI Report 

circulated to 

Corporate 

Leadership 

Network (may not 

include all data at 

this point)

CLT Sign off (at 

least 2 days before 

dispatch)

Deadline/ Dispatch 

of Agenda Papers- 

Exec Agenda 

Briefing

Executive Agenda 

Briefing

Final Report 

Deadline

Date of 

Publication/ 

Dispatch of 

Agenda Papers

Date of Meeting
Deadline for 

Papers

Date of 

Publication/ 

Dispatch of 

Agenda Papers

Date of Meeting

P1 - April 12pm Wed 15 May 12pm Tue 14 May 12pm Thu 16 May 12pm Fri 24 May Thu 30 May 12pm Tue 04 Jun 12pm Wed 05 Jun Thu 13 Jun 12pm Mon 03 Jun Tue 11 Jun

P2 - May 12pm Mon 17 Jun 12pm Tue 18 Jun 12pm Thu 20 Jun 12pm Fri 21 Jun Thu 27 Jun 12pm Tue 02 Jul 12pm Wed 03 Jul Thu 11 Jul

P3 - June 12pm Mon 15 Jul 12pm Tue 23 Jul 12pm Thu 25 Jul 12pm Fri 26 Jul Thu 01 Aug 12pm Tue 06 Aug 12pm Wed 07 Aug Thu 15 Aug 12pm Fri 09 Aug 12pm Mon 12 Aug Tue 20 Aug

P4 - July 12pm Thu 15 Aug 12pm Tue 20 Aug 12pm Thu 22 Aug 12pm Fri 23 Aug Thu 29 Aug 12pm Tue 03 Sep 12pm Wed 04 Sep Thu 12 Sep

P5 - August 12pm Mon 16 Sep 12pm Tue 17 Sep 12pm Thu 19 Sep 12pm Fri 20 Sep Thu 26 Sep 12pm Tue 01 Oct 12pm Wed 02 Oct Thu 10 Oct 12pm Fri 04 Oct 12pm Mon 07 Oct Tue 15 Oct

P6 - September 12pm Tue 15 Oct 12pm Tue 22 Oct 12pm Thu 24 Oct 12pm Fri 25 Oct Thu 31 Oct 12pm Tue 05 Nov 12pm Wed 06 Nov Thu 14 Nov 12pm Fri 01 Dec 12pm Mon 04 Dec Tue 12 Dec

P7 - October 12pm Fri 15 Nov 12pm Tue 26 Nov 12pm Thu 28 Nov 12pm Fri 29 Nov Thu 05 Dec 12pm Tue 10 Dec 12pm Wed 11 Dec Thu 19 Dec 12pm Mon 23 Dec 12pm Tue 24 Dec Wed 08 Jan

P8 - November 12pm Mon 16 Dec 12pm Tue 24 Dec 12pm Thu 26 Dec 12pm Fri 27 Dec Thu 02 Jan 12pm Tue 07 Jan 12pm Wed 08 Jan Thu 16 Jan 12pm Fri 31 Jan 12pm Mon 03 Feb Tue 11 Feb

P9 - December 12pm Wed 15 Jan 12pm Tue 21 Jan 12pm Thu 23 Jan 12pm Fri 24 Jan Thu 30 Jan 12pm Tue 04 Feb 12pm Wed 05 Feb Thu 13 Feb

P10 - January 12pm Mon 17 Feb 12pm Tue 18 Feb 12pm Thu 20 Feb 12pm Fri 21 Feb Thu 27 Feb 12pm Tue 04 Mar 12pm Wed 05 Mar Thu 13 Mar

P11 - February 12pm Mon 17 Mar 12pm Tue 25 Mar 12pm Thu 27 Mar 12pm Fri 28 Mar Thu 03 Apr 12pm Tue 08 Apr 12pm Wed 09 Apr Thu 17 Apr 12pm Wed 09 Apr 12pm Thu 10 Apr Tue 22 Apr

P12 - March 12pm Tue 15 Apr 12pm Tue 22 Apr 12pm Thu 24 Apr 12pm Fri 25 Apr Thu 01 May 12pm Tue 06 May 12pm Wed 07 May Thu 15 May (P12 TCB)

Executive Committee Meeting DeadlinesPerformance team and service colleagues deadlines

Corporate Scrutiny deadlines

Corporate Performance Reporting Timetable


